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1 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  181,945 20//BE1011220 21 13:18:14.0  1187,372227/

2 BINAME Jules Hv 2 17//BE1151001 2 13:18:19.0  1186,7268

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  189,648 20//BE1010385 55 13:27:02.0  1170,4258153/

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1147758 3 13:27:04.0  1170,1851

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1101146 58 13:27:14.0  1168,9829

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 19//BE1147929 73 13:28:47.0  1157,9200

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 19//BE1147845 151 13:29:05.0  1155,8029

8 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010421 26 13:29:09.0  1155,3335

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18//BE1101053 43 13:29:19.0  1154,1617

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 19//BE1147858 24 13:29:23.0  1153,6936

11 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010466 17 13:29:24.0  1153,5766

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 19//BE1147885 88 13:29:25.0  1153,4597

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010406 141 13:29:51.0  1150,4277

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010542 148 13:29:51.0  1150,4277

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010419 77 13:29:52.0  1150,3114

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 19//BE1147811 42 13:30:18.0  1147,2958

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 20//BE1010503 81 13:30:21.0  1146,9489

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 19//BE1147949 15 13:30:23.0  1146,7177

19 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  203,305 20//BE1020490 17 13:42:17.9  1146,683139/

20 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 20//BE1020413 7 13:42:19.9  1146,4675

21 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 3 20//BE1020415 15 13:42:21.9  1146,2521

22 BINAME Jules Hv 3 19//BE1035053 9 13:23:44.0  1146,2306

23 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv HUY  199,660 19//BE1035625 6 13:39:49.0  1142,110821/

24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 17//BE1163599 2 13:31:31.0  1138,9130

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 19//BE1147781 56 13:31:32.0  1138,7990

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 18//BE1101262 61 13:31:49.0  1136,8648

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 19//BE1147802 11 13:31:49.0  1136,8648

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010367 87 13:31:51.0  1136,6377

29 BINAME Jules Hv 4 18//BE1109597 10 13:25:05.0  1136,5643

30 BINAME Jules Hv 5 19//BE1035036 16 13:25:07.0  1136,3277

31 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 19//BE1147886 138 13:31:54.0  1136,2972

32 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 2 19//BE1035602 2 13:40:51.0  1135,3995

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010413 91 13:32:05.0  1135,0504

34 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010460 102 13:32:13.0  1134,1453

35 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 19//BE1147898 108 13:32:17.0  1133,6933

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 19//BE1147854 142 13:32:20.0  1133,3546

37 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  192,802 19//BE1035895 31 13:35:08.0  1133,240661/

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010552 149 13:32:26.0  1132,6777

39 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010480 143 13:32:29.0  1132,3395

40 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 19//BE1147983 14 13:32:40.0  1131,1014

41 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 20//BE1010470 89 13:32:41.0  1130,9890

42 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 4 20//BE1020424 21 13:44:52.9  1130,2152

43 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 5 19//BE1028342 13 13:45:11.9  1128,2291

44 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 3 19//FR0162001 7 13:41:59.0  1128,1288

45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010539 35 13:33:18.0  1126,8449

46 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 19//BE1147819 92 13:33:42.0  1124,1731

47 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 2 16//BE1156645 2 13:36:37.0  1123,4457

48 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 3 18//BE1109841 12 13:36:50.0  1122,0291

49 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 4 20//BE1010709 35 13:36:51.0  1121,9203

50 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 18//BE1101134 36 13:34:22.0  1119,7481

51 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 19//BE1147928 121 13:34:38.0  1117,9878

52 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  197,032 20//BE1011027 19 13:41:35.0  1115,801821/

53 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 35 18//BE1162085 140 13:35:02.0  1115,3578

54 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 4 18//BE1109773 10 13:44:09.0  1114,4851

55 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 36 20//BE1010323 7 13:35:14.0  1114,0474

56 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 6 20//BE1020482 20 13:47:53.9  1111,5738

57 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 37 18//BE1101093 135 13:35:59.0  1109,1607

58 MAUCQ David Hv ON  172,850 20//BE1145207 13 13:20:52.0  1108,960739/

59 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 38 20//BE1010320 49 13:36:11.0  1107,8649

60 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 39 20//BE1032126 83 13:36:15.0  1107,4336

61 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 40 19//BE1169593 18 13:36:19.0  1107,0026

62 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 41 19//BE1147940 70 13:36:37.0  1105,0675

63 BINAME Jules Hv 6 18//BE1107892 6 13:29:41.0  1104,8173

64 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 42 19//BE1147923 69 13:36:42.0  1104,5312

65 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 43 20//BE1010318 20 13:36:45.0  1104,2096

66 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 44 20//BE1010368 63 13:36:57.0  1102,9253

67 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 45 20//BE1010369 84 13:37:03.0  1102,2842

68 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 7 15//BE1145153 1 13:49:34.9  1101,4366

69 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  203,456 18//BE1154765 6 13:49:49.0  1100,853137/

70 BEAUMONT P Hv 2 18//BE1154758 7 13:49:56.0  1100,1586

71 MAUCQ David Hv 2 19//BE1148037 3 13:23:16.0  1092,1441
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72 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 46 17//BE1163551 153 13:39:09.0  1088,9922

73 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 47 19//BE1147901 104 13:39:18.0  1088,0551

74 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 48 20//BE1010343 86 13:39:28.0  1087,0157

75 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 5 18//BE1109430 11 13:42:33.0  1085,9026

76 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  181,267 19//BE1034832 7 13:32:16.0  1083,700714/

77 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  184,682 20//BE1145448 16 13:35:40.0  1082,121126/

78 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 8 19//BE1028320 30 13:52:54.9  1081,8987

BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 9 20//BE1020461 26 13:52:54.9  1081,8987

80 MAUCQ David Hv 3 20//BE1145261 21 13:24:56.0  1080,7628

81 MAUCQ David Hv 4 20//BE1145237 22 13:24:57.0  1080,6502

82 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011655 13 13:47:41.0  1078,5439

83 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011013 16 13:47:43.0  1078,3472

84 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 49 18//BE1082375 22 13:40:59.0  1077,6475

85 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 5 19//BE1035622 8 13:50:29.0  1076,4309

86 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  180,341 20//BE1010581 8 13:32:34.0  1076,234310/

87 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 50 19//BE1147798 32 13:41:28.0  1074,6959

88 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 6 19//BE1035843 29 13:44:26.0  1074,5049

89 POLET Joseph Hv 2 19//001034840 8 13:34:13.0  1071,2124

90 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 7 19//BE1035957 60 13:45:03.0  1070,8248

91 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 10 19//BE1028350 36 13:55:02.9  1069,7542

92 POLET Joseph Hv 3 19//BE1034860 6 13:34:36.0  1068,7913

93 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 51 20//BE1010529 34 13:42:31.0  1068,3391

94 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 11 19//BE1028319 24 13:55:18.9  1068,2553

95 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 52 18//BE2076132 145 13:42:43.0  1067,1368

96 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 8 20//BE1010752 36 13:45:43.0  1066,8745

97 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 9 18//BE1109486 1 13:45:48.0  1066,3827

98 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 53 20//BE1010524 90 13:43:30.0  1062,4538

99 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 54 20//BE1010387 110 13:43:31.0  1062,3546

100 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1035098 3 13:35:07.0  1060,1019

101 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 55 19//BE1147810 25 13:43:54.0  1060,0783

102 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 12 20//BE1020427 29 13:57:16.9  1057,3291

103 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 6 18//BE1109770 4 13:54:47.0  1052,0418

104 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 10 16//BE1156609 13 13:48:23.0  1051,3605

105 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 11 18//BE1164150 21 13:48:38.0  1049,9292

106 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 56 20//BE1010437 95 13:46:05.0  1047,2968

107 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 13 19//BE1028309 38 13:59:08.9  1047,1633

108 ROLLAND Veroniqu Hv 7 19//BE1035619 3 13:56:28.0  1042,7925

109 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  182,076 18//BE1109350 18 13:39:46.0  1041,823422/

110 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 12 16//BE1156603 38 13:50:37.0  1038,7106

111 BINAME Jules Hv 7 17//BE1151050 14 13:40:14.0  1038,3013

112 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 57 20//BE1010374 146 13:47:45.0  1037,7456

113 MAUCQ David Hv 5 14//BE1140490 2 13:31:39.0  1037,2037

114 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011636 12 13:55:13.0  1035,8293

115 MAUCQ David Hv 6 19//BE1148048 1 13:31:53.0  1035,7535

116 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 13 20//BE1011957 39 13:51:11.0  1035,5492

117 MAUCQ David Hv 7 20//BE1145215 14 13:32:13.0  1033,6888

118 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 14 19//BE1028306 12 14:01:42.9  1033,5002

119 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 14 19//BE1035967 53 13:51:59.0  1031,1186

120 BEAUMONT P Hv 3 20//BE1045447 28 14:03:30.0  1024,9673

121 BECKER Dany Hv CLAVIER  195,581 20//BE1011286 10 13:55:51.0  1024,789118/

122 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 15 17//BE1151526 41 13:53:10.0  1024,6342

123 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 16 20//BE1011803 32 13:53:11.0  1024,5434

124 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 17 19//BE1034997 15 13:54:24.0  1017,9620

125 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 8 13:59:46.0  1011,6310

126 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 58 20//BE1010314 79 13:52:33.0  1011,1864

127 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 59 17//BE1163435 75 13:52:44.0  1010,1989

128 BECKER Dany Hv 2 19//BE1034807 14 13:59:16.0  1006,7656

129 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 20//BE1010567 5 13:44:14.0  1006,1800

130 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 18 19//BE1035858 33 13:56:43.0  1005,6611

131 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 60 19//BE1147908 101 13:53:46.0  1004,6689

132 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 61 19//BE1147851 125 13:53:47.0  1004,5802

133 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 62 17//BE1163576 128 13:53:52.0  1004,1370

134 BEAUMONT P Hv 4 20//BE1045414 25 14:07:51.0  1002,9874

135 BEAUMONT P Hv 5 19//BE1027955 3 14:08:04.0  1001,9173

136 MAUCQ David Hv 8 20//BE1145323 26 13:37:40.0  1001,0618

137 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 15 19//BE1028356 14 14:09:56.9  991,9817

138 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 20//BE1011421 12 13:49:01.0  989,4539

139 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 3 20//BE1011427 10 13:49:04.0  989,1851

140 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 4 20//BE1011402 4 13:49:13.0  988,3796

141 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 63 19//BE1147970 113 13:57:26.0  985,5257

142 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 19 20//BE1010778 37 14:00:58.0  983,8510

143 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 16 20//BE1020411 31 14:11:40.9  983,6625

144 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 64 20//BE1010509 71 13:58:25.0  980,5153

145 MAUCQ David Hv 9 19//BE1148027 6 13:41:18.0  980,4311

146 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 65 20//BE1010483 76 13:58:28.0  980,2619

147 MAUCQ David Hv 10 20//BE1145276 7 13:41:23.0  979,9679

148 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 19//BE1148234 4 13:53:37.0  979,1393

149 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 66 20//BE1010396 45 13:58:46.0  978,7442

150 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 67 18//BE1082379 27 13:58:52.0  978,2393

151 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE6217605 18 14:06:30.0  977,8263
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152 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 68 19//BE1147982 132 13:59:06.0  977,0634

153 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 20 20//BE1011596 54 14:02:39.0  975,4718

154 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 5 18//BE1109318 14 13:52:10.0  972,8014

155 MAUCQ David Hv 11 20//BE1145353 35 13:42:49.0  972,0686

156 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 19//BE1148237 17 13:55:18.0  970,4782

157 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 21 20//BE1011806 20 14:04:09.0  968,1245

158 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 69 19//BE1147799 131 14:00:55.0  968,0034

159 BEAUMONT P Hv 6 18//BE1163829 16 14:15:43.0  965,5430

160 BINAME Jules Hv 8 17//BE1151002 3 13:53:36.0  964,7137

161 BINAME Jules Hv 9 19//BE1035007 1 13:53:38.0  964,5432

162 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 70 18//BE1101228 39 14:02:49.0  958,7059

163 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 71 19//BE1147895 120 14:02:55.0  958,2215

164 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 17 19//BE1028301 22 14:18:15.9  953,2975

165 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 22 18//BE1109295 6 14:07:20.0  952,8929

166 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 72 19//BE1147775 59 14:04:12.0  952,0482

167 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 73 20//BE1010302 67 14:04:16.0  951,7297

168 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 74 19//BE1147981 96 14:04:22.0  951,2523

169 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 18 20//BE1020414 8 14:19:21.9  948,4058

170 BEAUMONT P Hv 7 19//BE1027931 4 14:21:01.0  941,8533

171 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 20//BE1145474 10 14:01:33.0  939,6184

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 75 18//BE1101289 1 14:35:04.0  824,3176
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1 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  181,945 20//BE1011220 3 13:18:14.0  1187,37229/

2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  189,648 20//BE1010385 27 13:27:02.0  1170,425878/

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010421 12 13:29:09.0  1155,3335

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010466 9 13:29:24.0  1153,5766

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1010542 75 13:29:51.0  1150,4277

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010406 72 13:29:51.0  1150,4277

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010419 39 13:29:52.0  1150,3114

8 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010503 43 13:30:21.0  1146,9489

9 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  203,305 20//BE1020490 9 13:42:17.9  1146,683118/

10 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 20//BE1020413 4 13:42:19.9  1146,4675

11 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 3 20//BE1020415 7 13:42:21.9  1146,2521

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 20//BE1010367 49 13:31:51.0  1136,6377

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010413 52 13:32:05.0  1135,0504

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 20//BE1010460 56 13:32:13.0  1134,1453

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010552 76 13:32:26.0  1132,6777

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010480 73 13:32:29.0  1132,3395

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010470 50 13:32:41.0  1130,9890

18 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 4 20//BE1020424 11 13:44:52.9  1130,2152

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 20//BE1010539 16 13:33:18.0  1126,8449

20 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  192,802 20//BE1010709 8 13:36:51.0  1121,920320/

21 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  197,032 20//BE1011027 19 13:41:35.0  1115,801821/

22 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 20//BE1010323 4 13:35:14.0  1114,0474

23 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 5 20//BE1020482 10 13:47:53.9  1111,5738

24 MAUCQ David Hv ON  172,850 20//BE1145207 5 13:20:52.0  1108,960730/

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 20//BE1010320 23 13:36:11.0  1107,8649

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1032126 45 13:36:15.0  1107,4336

27 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 20//BE1010318 11 13:36:45.0  1104,2096

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 20//BE1010368 31 13:36:57.0  1102,9253

29 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 20//BE1010369 46 13:37:03.0  1102,2842

30 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010343 48 13:39:28.0  1087,0157

31 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  184,682 20//BE1145448 11 13:35:40.0  1082,121118/

32 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 6 20//BE1020461 13 13:52:54.9  1081,8987

33 MAUCQ David Hv 2 20//BE1145261 13 13:24:56.0  1080,7628

34 MAUCQ David Hv 3 20//BE1145237 14 13:24:57.0  1080,6502

35 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011655 13 13:47:41.0  1078,5439

36 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011013 16 13:47:43.0  1078,3472

37 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  180,341 20//BE1010581 4 13:32:34.0  1076,23436/

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 20//BE1010529 15 13:42:31.0  1068,3391

39 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 2 20//BE1010752 9 13:45:43.0  1066,8745

40 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010524 51 13:43:30.0  1062,4538

41 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010387 59 13:43:31.0  1062,3546

42 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 7 20//BE1020427 15 13:57:16.9  1057,3291

43 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 20//BE1010437 54 13:46:05.0  1047,2968

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010374 74 13:47:45.0  1037,7456

45 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011636 12 13:55:13.0  1035,8293

46 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 3 20//BE1011957 11 13:51:11.0  1035,5492

47 MAUCQ David Hv 4 20//BE1145215 6 13:32:13.0  1033,6888

48 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  203,456 20//BE1045447 10 14:03:30.0  1024,967319/

49 BECKER Dany Hv CLAVIER  195,581 20//BE1011286 9 13:55:51.0  1024,789114/

50 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 4 20//BE1011803 6 13:53:11.0  1024,5434

51 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 8 13:59:46.0  1011,6310

52 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010314 41 13:52:33.0  1011,1864

53 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010567 1 13:44:14.0  1006,1800

54 BEAUMONT P Hv 2 20//BE1045414 7 14:07:51.0  1002,9874

55 MAUCQ David Hv 5 20//BE1145323 18 13:37:40.0  1001,0618

56 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  182,076 20//BE1011421 12 13:49:01.0  989,453912/

57 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 20//BE1011427 10 13:49:04.0  989,1851

58 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 3 20//BE1011402 4 13:49:13.0  988,3796

59 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 5 20//BE1010778 10 14:00:58.0  983,8510

60 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 8 20//BE1020411 16 14:11:40.9  983,6625

61 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010509 36 13:58:25.0  980,5153

62 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 20//BE1010483 38 13:58:28.0  980,2619

63 MAUCQ David Hv 6 20//BE1145276 1 13:41:23.0  979,9679

64 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 20//BE1010396 20 13:58:46.0  978,7442

65 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE6217605 18 14:06:30.0  977,8263

66 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 6 20//BE1011596 17 14:02:39.0  975,4718

67 MAUCQ David Hv 7 20//BE1145353 26 13:42:49.0  972,0686

68 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 7 20//BE1011806 3 14:04:09.0  968,1245

69 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010302 34 14:04:16.0  951,7297

70 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 9 20//BE1020414 5 14:19:21.9  948,4058

71 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 20//BE1145474 5 14:01:33.0  939,6184
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

72 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 10 20//BE1020406 12 14:21:44.9  937,9772

73 BINAME Jules Hv 2 20//BE1011250 5 13:59:36.0  934,9692

74 MAUCQ David Hv 8 20//BE1145252 23 13:52:19.0  922,7689

75 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 20//BE1145461 12 14:05:32.0  920,9541

76 BEAUMONT P Hv 3 20//BE1045438 12 14:26:29.0  918,6064

77 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE6031593 1 14:21:18.0  910,9200

78 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 11 20//BE1020401 8 14:28:33.9  909,3776

79 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 20//BE1010401 78 14:15:07.0  902,5843

80 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011039 10 14:24:20.0  898,3222

81 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011637 11 14:24:22.0  898,1857

82 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 20//BE1141843 6 14:11:07.0  896,0071

83 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011903 3 14:25:13.0  894,7188

84 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 20//BE1010340 53 14:17:41.0  891,6919

85 BINAME Jules Hv 3 20//BE1011213 4 14:09:29.0  889,7791

86 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 20//BE1145475 14 14:13:37.0  885,2696

87 CONSTANT Alain Hv 11 20//BE6130473 4 14:27:42.0  884,7418

88 BECKER Dany Hv 2 20//BE1011290 14 14:26:22.0  883,5160

89 BEAUMONT P Hv 4 20//BE1045443 2 14:35:36.0  882,2897

90 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 12 20//BE1020441 3 14:36:36.9  877,7713

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 20//BE1010327 1 15:37:30.0 11:40:26.0


